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LAND • LAND • LAND • LANDwellsboro cape cod Beauti-
ful Cape built in 1996 located at 
108 Buena Vista St. 3 bdrms., 2.5 
baths, full walkout bsmt., living rm. w/
stone fireplace, eat in kitchen, dining 
rm., 1st floor master bdrm. & bath & 
private patio on 1.99 acres. Asking 
$224,000����������������������MLS #126229

country home - spectacular 
view! Modular Ranch Home over full 
walkout bsmt. on Superior Walls. 2 bdrms., 
family & dining rooms up w/bath. Room 
for 3rd bdrm. down w/utility room & 2 car 
garage. Porch & deck, Central Air. 2.79 ac. 
New in 2005. Immaculate move in condi-
tion. Asking $189,000��������� MLS #126226

man creek heights home & lake 
2 story, 4 bdrm., 3.5 bath home over 
full bsmt. w/2 car garage. Multi zone 
Heat w/Central Air. Gorgeous kitchen. 
2 family rooms & 2 decks. Rights to use 
Lake. Minutes to Mansfield & University. 
$329,900 w/$10,000 Assist to Buyer or 
$319,900 w/out!��������������� MLS #126070

immaculate tioga home! In-
side & out. Completely remodeled 
w/3 bdrms. 2.25 baths, Florida 
room, decks, Central Air & ap-
pliances included. Paved drive-
way. 2 car heated garage. Well 
landscaped on half acre lot. Just 
$139,900����������������MLS #126145

affordable wellsboro 
ranch Wood frame ranch w/attached 
garage built new in 2013! Constructed 
w/Seniors in mind. Great floor plan w/2 
bdrms. & 1.5 baths. Rear deck. Energy 
efficient! Appliances incl. Immediate 
possession at 3075 Princeton Ave. 
Just $124,900��������������� MLS #125706

affordable mansfield 
ranch home Located at 40 Sev-
enth St. 1984 sq. ft. over bsmt. w/
attached 2 car garage. 3 bdrms. & 
2 baths. Family room, kitchen & rec 
room. 2 recent price reductions. Mo-
tivated Seller now offering for just 
$149,000!!!�������������������MLS #124651

mansfield mobile home Lo-
cated at 105 Meadow St., Lot 37. 
2 bdrm., 1 bath well maintained 
Unit new in 1993. Shingle roof, 
Gas Heat, Central Air & Storage 
shed. Rented lot just $165 p/m! 
Park Owner must approve buyer. 
Just $18,900!���������MLS #126412

Large tioga home 2 story, 4 
bdrm. 1.5 bath home over bsmt. at 
43 South Main Street. Major renova-
tions started & unfinished. Much 
work remains & priced accordingly. 
2,900+ sq. ft. Attached garage. Pub-
lic water & sewer. Almost 1 acre. 
Just $59,900 �������������MLS #125073
t-Ranch on 10.2 acres!! 5,800 
sq. ft. (2 connected Modular Homes w/
full walk-out bsmt.) on 10.2 acres. (Un-
leased Gas Rights Transfer to Buyer)! 
18 rooms, up to 12 bdrms., 6 baths. 
Close to fairgrounds on Charleston 
Rd., Wellsboro. Licensed Day Care. 
Just $289,000!��������������MLS #126048
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for rent - furnished apartment Totally renovated 3 
bdrm., 2 bath ground floor apartment in Millerton, PA. Furnishings 
include 5 Queen size beds, large screen TV & all the extras. Lots of 
Parking. Utilities all included. Just $1,200 p/m + security deposit.
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������� MLS #126413
for rent - mansfield 2 story, 3 bdrm., 1 bath home (half of 
duplex) located at 184 Main Street across from CVS & Plaza. Fine 
woodwork & floors thruout. Walk to stores, restaurants, & University. 
Front porch. Paved parking. $795 p/m +utilities...........MLS #124791
richmond twp. home for rent Spacious 2 story home at 
434 O’Dell Road. Minutes to Mansfield & University or Wellsboro. 
5 to 6 bdrms. 2 full baths. Most rooms furnished. Family 
room. Covered picnic pavilion. $1,350 p/m + utilities + security 
deposit................................................................... MLS# 126091
for rent - covington township 2 bdrm., 2 bath mobile home 
at 209 Erway Road with Mansfield address. Water & sewer included 
plus stove & refrigerator. Immediate posession. $650 p/m +utilities & 
$650 security deposit....................................................MLS #126431

FOR RENT

land bordering little pine creek! 4.28 wooded 
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